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23 JUNE 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE WANLESS AJ

1. 1. EX PARTE: HOTWIND INVESTMENT

1. 2. M R MALAUZA VS RAF

1. 3. B LZITHA VS M G NKWASHU

1. 4. C M LE ROUX VS NEO POWER LTD
1. 5. CHANGING TIDES VS N M HARAWA-+1

1. 6. EX PARTE: P S VAN DALEN

1. 7. EX PARTE: A G SCHRODER

15699/2020

21955/19

2915/2020

21547/2020

60848/19

14376/2020

14373/2020



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

EX PARTE: J A P VANDER MERWE

P J OOSTHUIZEN

A C MALULEKA

M K SERGE VS

J BALOYI VS

NEDBANK LTD

N GREEF VS

INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS VS

M M ALBERTS

VS N OOSTHUIZEN

VS G MALUMANE+2

MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS+2

DEPT OF HOME AFFAIRS+3

VS E M RADEBE+1

E GREEF

H J BOUWER+3

VS H A ALBERTS

14377/2020

12090/2020

88327/19

35691/2020

7327/2020

45560/19

7139/2020

22500/2020

13401/2020



S T MPILA

S A MBOKODO

JBS MARKETING

B JOUBERT

DR CHR NORDBRUC

M MBATHA

ABSA BANK

23 JUNE 2020

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

VS RAF

H KALDINE

MEC OF HEALTH

VS D/G PUBLIC WORKS+2

MINISTER OFPOLICE

A BUYS

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE HAUPT AJ

1. 24.

X PARTE: C BYLIEFELDT+1

53410/16

37367/16

14370/2020

33179/17

73485/19

28636/17

4471917

14372/2020



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

H A LIEBENBERG VS

M LUDICK VS

EX PARTE: M M IND

EX PARTE: D P STRYDOM+1

EX PARTE: N WOLMARANS+1

N E NIENABER+3 VS

MERCEDES BENZ LTD

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

W J LIEBENBERG

P J LUDICK

K BMOSES+1

Z MADLALA

K' N MAILA

18149/2020

33127/19

68497/19

13999/2020

10972/2020

10986/2020

40398/12

87517/19

87510/19



34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

B/B ON THE PARK

B/C OF ULTRAMAR

VEGA GUARDS

C VENTER

T R NDADZA

CHANGING TIDES

H T MENGESHA

A B LOUW

S L CHILOANE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

T MASHAPA

M E RATSHIBAYA

VS A OPPERMAN

RAF

M A MUTHIVHI

K M MABILANE

VS MEC OF HEALTH+2

RAF

VS L T MTSWENI+1

81364/19

81367/19

56846/19

53350/18

40884/18

3403/18

48475/18

30226/18

46475/12



43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

S E DUMA

E VAN OLST

N G MAGOLEGO

G S MAHLANGU

B/C OF ULTRAMAR

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

P F AMOD+1

RAF

VS N MAHLANGU

R S RADZILANI

23056/18

771112

34194/17

32466/19

81366/19



